–  FE
  UL
440
256 1
  Type Thread
Code
 Shank
Code*

Min. Dist. Hole C/L To Edge: 5.200
Hole Size In Sheet: 7.400 +.08
Part Number Designation
Product Code EDM-01
MINIATURE SELF-CLINCHING FASTENERSEDM
TM
TYPES EDM-U,EDM-UL,EDM-FE,EDM-FEO,
 EDM-FEX,EDM-FEOX
Page 1 of 2Tel :(60) 4 501 2300  Fax: (60) 4 501 2301  E-mail :  info@edm.com.my
ED FASTENING SDN BHD
MINIATURE SELF-CLINCHING FASTENERSEDM
TM
TYPES EDM-U,EDM-UL,EDM-FE,EDM-FEO,
 EDM-FEX,EDM-FEOX
INSTALLATION
1. Punch or drill properly sized mounting hole in sheet. Do not perform any
secondary operations such as deburring.
2. Place shank of fastener into mounting hole, preferably the punch side.
3. With punch and anvil surfaces parallel, apply squeezing force until
knurled collar is flush with top of the sheet for sheets .060" / 1.5 mm thick and
up, or until shank is flush with the bottom of the sheet for sheets .040" / 1 mm
to .060"/ 1.5 mm thick for type FE/FEO.
MATERIAL & FINISH SPECIFICATIONS
1. Specifications subject ot change without notice.
2. Available On Custom Make Specification.
U/UL
300 Series Stainless Steel FE/FEO
FEO/FEOX
CodeMaterial
Page 2 of 2Tel :(60) 4 501 2300  Fax: (60) 4 501 2301  E-mail :  info@edm.com.my
ED FASTENING SDN BHD